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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

14. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
19.6.2021 - 13:05

Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.36 VRAN-BENKOVIČ Bor Koper 9.10.2020
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 28.38 VRAN-BENKOVIČ Bor Kranj 14.7.2019

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

D+C

1. KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.61 349
2. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.74 263
3. ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 34.82 261
4. LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 35.45 247
5. KOČEVAR Jon 09 PK Neptun Celje 35.72 242
6. ČUJEŽ Miha 10 PK Neptun Celje 35.82 240
7. BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 36.33 230
8. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.35 229
9. PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 36.55 226

10. VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 37.25 213
11. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.59 207
12. BRŽAN Tosja 10 PK Koper 37.62 207
13. BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 37.76 205
14. PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 39.22 183
15. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.29 146
16. ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.26 136
17. KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 44.45 125
18. JEZOVŠEK ŠPILJAR Teo 10 PK Neptun Celje 45.37 118
19. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 46.73 108
20. TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.94 106
21. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.60 102
22. LAVRIČ Aljaž 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 55.32 65
23. BLATNIK Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 58.14 56
24. STARC Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 59.49 52
25. SEVER Filip 10 PK Ljubljana 1:00.68 49

DSQ ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KLJUN Luka 11 PK Ribnica
SW 8.3 -

DSQ VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -
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C

1. KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.61 349
2. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.74 263
3. ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 34.82 261
4. LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 35.45 247
5. KOČEVAR Jon 09 PK Neptun Celje 35.72 242
6. PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 36.55 226
7. VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 37.25 213
8. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.59 207
9. PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 39.22 183

10. ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.26 136
11. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 46.73 108
12. TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.94 106
13. BLATNIK Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 58.14 56

DSQ ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

D

1. ČUJEŽ Miha 10 PK Neptun Celje 35.82 240
2. BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 36.33 230
3. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.35 229
4. BRŽAN Tosja 10 PK Koper 37.62 207
5. BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 37.76 205
6. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.29 146
7. KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 44.45 125
8. JEZOVŠEK ŠPILJAR Teo 10 PK Neptun Celje 45.37 118
9. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.60 102

10. LAVRIČ Aljaž 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 55.32 65
11. STARC Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 59.49 52
12. SEVER Filip 10 PK Ljubljana 1:00.68 49

DSQ KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KLJUN Luka 11 PK Ribnica
SW 8.3 -

DSQ VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

Odprto

1. TORKAR RAŽMAN Tomas 04 PK Koper 28.27 488
2. MUŽINA Nik 04 PK Koper 29.76 419
3. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 29.84 415
4. BENČIČ Val 07 PK Biser Piran 31.20 363
5. KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.61 349
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Rojen rezultat točke

6. BRŽAN Tibor 07 PK Koper 33.75 287
7. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.74 263
8. ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 34.82 261
9. LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 35.45 247

10. KOČEVAR Jon 09 PK Neptun Celje 35.72 242
11. ČUJEŽ Miha 10 PK Neptun Celje 35.82 240
12. BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 36.33 230
13. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.35 229
14. PETEK Jaka 08 PK Ribnica 36.43 228
15. PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 36.55 226
16. VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 37.25 213
17. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.59 207
18. BRŽAN Tosja 10 PK Koper 37.62 207
19. BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 37.76 205
20. PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 39.22 183
21. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.29 146
22. ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.26 136
23. KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 44.45 125
24. JEZOVŠEK ŠPILJAR Teo 10 PK Neptun Celje 45.37 118
25. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 46.73 108
26. TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.94 106
27. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.60 102
28. LAVRIČ Aljaž 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 55.32 65
29. BLATNIK Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 58.14 56
30. STARC Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 59.49 52
31. SEVER Filip 10 PK Ljubljana 1:00.68 49

DSQ ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KLJUN Luka 11 PK Ribnica
SW 8.3 -

DSQ VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -

DSQ KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 8.3 -
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